TWO & FOUR LINES TRACK LIGHTS K30 SERIES
GENERAL INFORMATION »
 Input Voltage: 175-265V AC; 50/60 Hz
 LED Chip: OSRAM
 Colour body: Black
 Material: Aluminium
 Protection against dust and moisture: IP40
 Beam angle: 120°

 Showrooms
 Lighting at home
PRODUCT DETAILS »
 DIMENSIONS »
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION »
Catalogue
number
Type Rail
connectors
Watt
(W)
Whole fixture
lumens(Lm)
Colour temp.
(K)
93K302L12CCT/BL 2 LINES 1 12 840 CCT- SETTABLE
93K302L24CCT/BL 2 LINES 2 24 1680 CCT- SETTABLE
93K302L48CCT/BL 2 LINES 2 48 3360 CCT- SETTABLE
93K304L12CCT/BL 4 LINES 1 12 840 CCT- SETTABLE
93K304L24CCT/BL 4 LINES 2 24 1680 CCT- SETTABLE
93K304L48CCT/BL 4 LINES 2 48 3360 CCT- SETTABLE
93К30S48CCT/BL HANGING 2 48 3360 CCT- SETTABLE
Catalogue
number
Length